
BID RESULTS
DACW29-99-B-0093
WEST ATCHAFALAYA BASIN PROTECTION LEVEE, ITEM W-123, LEVEE ENLARGEMENT, STA. 6504+00 TO STA. 6550+70, ST.
MARY PARISH, LA ED-95-016

1.  MIDWEST CONST CO.  $1,911,746.47
2.  SITE-TECH CONST CO.  $1,168,000.00
3.  LOW LAND CONST CO.  $1,455,741.44
4.  AFFOLTER CONTRACTING CO.  $1,385,215.00
5. CRAWFORD JAMES CONST CO. $1,484,786.00
6. KENNETH TRAVIS CONT  $1,016,667.90  (APP LOW)
7. PHYLWAY CONST CO.  $1,343,075.00



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACW29-99-B-0093
2. DATE ISSUED

10/22/99
3. DATE OPENED

12/03/99
PAGE   0F

        PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE

U.S. ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NEW ORLEANS
      P.O. BOX 60267
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read,

and recorded on this abstract all

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

          

          offers received in response to this
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
          

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3

WEST ATCHAFALAYA BASIN PROTECTION LEVEE,
ITEM W-123, LEVEE ENLARGEMENT, STA. 6504+00
          

A. HIRED LABOR
A. OFFEROR
Kenneth Travis Contractor
Greensburg, LA

B. OFFEROR
Site-Tech Construction
Lake Butler, FL

B. OFFEROR
Phylway Const Co
Thibodaux, LA

TO STA. 6550+70, ST. MARY PARISH, LA  ED-95-016
          

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
US Fidelity & Guaranty Co.

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

4
C. REASONABLE CONTRACT

(Including Profit)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

          
C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

          
C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

          

7A.
ITEM
NO.

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED
ITEM

7C. EST.
QUANTITY

D.
UNIT

D.
UNI

T

D. UNIT
PRICE

E.
ESTIMA

TED

E.  ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

0001
MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION

1 LS 77,398.00           57,650.00           125,000.00           73,700.00

0002
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

1 LS           37,995.00           44,460.00           140,000.00           46,300.00

0003
BORROW PIT
DEVELOPMENT

1 LS           51,106.16           24,900.00           20,000.00           63,550.00

0004
EMBANKMENT,
SEMICOMPACTED FILL

71,300 CY 5.79 412,827.00 7.85 559,705.00 8.00 70,400.00 11.20 798,560.00

0005
COMPACTED FILL

900 CY 44.84 40,356.00 12.90 11,610.00 5.00 4,500.00 13.00 11,700.00

0006
WASTE MATERIAL

                                                                                                

0006AA
FIRST 1000 CUBIC YARDS

1,000 CY 3.43 3,430.00 3.00 3,000.00 7.00 7,000.00 3.40 3,400.00

0006AB
ALL OVER 1000 CUBIC
YARDS

6,000 CY 3.31 19,860.00 1.00 6,000.00 1.00 6,000.00 2.90 17,400.00

0007
SURFACING, LEVEE CROWN
ROAD AND RAMPS

                                                                                                

0007AA
FIRST 900 CUBIC YARDS

900 CY 72.44 65,196.00 48.95 44,055.00 35.00 31,500.00 41.00 36.900.00

0007AB
ALL OVER 900 YARDS

600 CY 70.97 42,582.00 39.45 23,670.00 18.00 10,800.00 41.00 24.600.00

          
          

                                                                                                

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACW29-99-B-0093
2. DATE ISSUED

10/22/99
3. DATE OPENED

12/03/99
PAGE   0F

        PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE

U.S. ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NEW ORLEANS
      P.O. BOX 60267
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read,

and recorded on this abstract all

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

          

          offers received in response to this
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
          

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3

WEST ATCHAFALAYA BASIN PROTECTION LEVEE,
ITEM W-123, LEVEE ENLARGEMENT, STA. 6504+00
          

A. HIRED LABOR
A. OFFEROR

          
B. OFFEROR

          
B. OFFEROR

          

TO STA. 6550+70, ST. MARY PARISH, LA  ED-95-016
          

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

4
C. REASONABLE CONTRACT

(Including Profit)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

          
C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

          
C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

          

7A.
ITEM
NO.

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED
ITEM

7C. EST.
QUANTITY

D.
UNIT

D.
UNI

T

D. UNIT
PRICE

E.
ESTIMA

TED

F.  ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

0008
SURFACING, ACCESS
ROADS

                                                                                                

0008AA
FIRST 1500 CUBIC YARDS

1,500 CY 67.50 101,250.00 48.95 73,425.00 35.00 52,500.00 39.00 58,500.00

0008AB
ALL OVER 1500 CUBIC
YARDS

1,800 CY 67.37 121,266.00 39.45 71,010.00 18.00 32,400.00 39.00 70,200.00

0009
SURFACING, PIPELINE
PROTECTION

200 CY 72.12 14,424.00 48.95 9,790.00 35.00 7,000.00 60.00 12,000.00

0010
BASE PADS

25 CY 357.67 8,941.75 97.00 2,425.00 139.00 3,475.00 155.00 3,875.00

0011
GEOTEXTILE

1,200 SY 5.06 6,072.00 2.00 2,400.00 2.00 2,400.00 3.00 3,600.00

0012
GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT

550 SY 3.88 2,134.00 4.90 2,695.00 4.00 2,200.00 10.00 5,500.00

0013
PILING, STEEL SHEET
(REMOVAL)

5,600 SF 2.90 16,240.00 2.50 14,000.00 15.00 84,000.00 3.50 19,600.00

0014
SEGMENTED RETAINING
WALL

2,650 SF 14.12 37,418.00 16.00 42,400.00 20.00 53,000.00 20.00 53,000.00

0015
WASH RACKS

1 LS           32,033.00           9,000.00           1,785.00           32,500.00

0016
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING

11.7 AC 726.01 8,494.32 1,237.00 14,472.90 1,200.00 14,040.00 700.00 8,190.00

          
TOTALS

                          1,099,023.23           1,016,667.90           1,168,000.00           1,343,075.00

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1


